FIS - OPA - CONTINENTAL CUP 2010-2011
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3rd List 2010-2011

#1 - 1st FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Individuall classic (Alta-Badia (ITA))
#3 - 2nd FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Sprint free (St. Ulrich am Pillersee (AUT))

#5 - 2nd FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Massstart classic (St. Ulrich am Pillersee (AUT))
#7 - 3rd FIS - OPA COC 2010-11 Pursuit (Oberwiesenthal (GER))
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3565014
3205124
3565000
1345099
3565034
3295144
3195061
3295013
3055066
1296599

. 3295147

3195010

. 3495008

1005017
3195003

. 3515038
. 3515087
. 3205114
. 3295155
. 3205176
. 3195113
. 3515004
. 3295077
. 3295089
. 3195080
. 3565005

1266529

. 3195112
. 3205132
. 3515119
. 3515112
. 3515141

1329579
3055089
3055098

. 3195051
. 3295152
. 3195114
. 3195085
. 3295124
. 3295150
. 3295197
. 3295133
. 3295104
. 3295105
. 3195087

JEZERSEK Barbara
SIEGEL Monique
COSSETTINI Mirja
BOURGEOIS PIN E
CEBASEK Alenka
DEBERTOLIS Ilari
DABUDYK Aurelie
PILLER Marina
SMUTNA Katerina
SANTER Stephani
PELLEGRINI Sara
HUGUE Coraline
ORGUE Laura
VALBUSA Sabina
WEIBEL Caroline
TRACHSEL Doris
VAN DER GRAAFF
MUELLER Jessica
DI SOPRA Frances
RINGWALD Sandr
BUILLET Marion
BUCHER Silvana
ANTONELLI Barba
GORRA Melissa
LOCATELLI Manon
VISNAR Katja
CAMENISCH Karin
MOUILLESEAUX L
GOLZOW Alina
IMOBERDORF Rah
STIFFLER Tatjana
STRUPLER Annina
ANDRE Manon
MILAZZI Katherin
REITMAYER Andre
CAPRINI Pauline
GIORDANENGO W
TASSION Laure
SIMILLE Manon
CHABLOZ Solange
MATLI Elisa
LONGO Alice
MORANDINI Lisa
CICOLINI Irene
VUERICH Valentin
VUILLERMOZ Celi

YoB Nation
1986 SLO
1989 GER
1983 SLO
1982 FRA
1989 SLO
1989 ITA
1988 FRA
1984 ITA
1983 AUT
1981 ITA
1986 ITA
1984 FRA
1986 SPA
1972 ITA
1983 FRA
1984 SuUI
1987 SUI
1988 GER
1990 ITA
1990 GER
1990 FRA
1984 SUI
1986 ITA
1988 ITA
1989 FRA
1984 SLO
1980 SUI
1990 FRA
1988 GER
1986 SUI
1988 SUI
1984 SuUI
1982 FRA
1988 AUT
1979 AUT
1987 FRA
1990 ITA
1990 FRA
1989 FRA
1988 ITA
1990 ITA
1990 ITA
1989 ITA
1989 ITA
1988 ITA
1989 FRA

#1

100 (1)
50 (4)
20 (13)
60 (3)

13 (18)
40 (6)

45 (5)
24 (11)
26 (10)
80 (2)
32 (8)
29 (9)

36 (7)
16 (15)

22 (12)

7 (24)

18 (14)

15 (16)
11 (20)

14 (17)
12 (19)

10 (21)
9 (22)
8 (23)

#2

100 (1)
50 (4)
40 (6)
80 (2)

22 (12)
45 (5)
36 (7)
20 (13)
24 (11)
26 (10)

32 (8)
60 (3)

11 (20)

29 (9)
16 (15)

14 (17)
18 (14)

9 (22)

13 (18)

12 (19)
15 (16)

10 (21)

8 (23)

#2 - 1st FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Massstart free (Alta-Badia (ITA))
#4 - 2nd FIS-OPA COC 2010-11 Individuall free (St. Ulrich am Pillersee (AUT))
#6 - 3rd FIS - OPA COC 2010-11 Sprint classic (Oberwiesenthal (GER))

#8 - 3rd FIS - OPA COC 2010-11 Individuall free (Oberwiesenthal (GER))

#3

50 (4)
29 (9)
16 (15)
45 (5)
26 (10)

80 (2)

22 (12)

100 (1)
36 (7)

40 (6)

32 (8)
15 (16)

18 (14)

24 (11)
20 (13)

#4

100 (1)
50 (4)
60 (3)

80 (2)
45 (5)

40 (6)

26 (10)

24 (11)
15 (16)
18 (14)

16 (15)
32 (8)

36 (7)
29 (9)
20 (13)
14 (17)

12 (19)
13 (18)
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#5

80 (2)
60 (3)
26 (10)
24 (11)
50 (4)

100 (1)

36 (7)

29 (9)
22 (12)

45 (5)
32 (8)

40 (6)

18 (14)
20 (13)

16 (15)
15 (16)

#6

36 (7)
29 (9)
15 (16)
32 (8)
26 (10)
20 (13)
50 (4)

45 (5)

60 (3)

100 (1)

24 (11)

40 (6)

80 (2)

18 (14)
22 (12)
16 (15)

#7

36 (7)
100 (1)
32 (8)
50 (4)
26 (10)
22 (12)
60 (3)
40 (6)
24 (11)
20 (13)
45 (5)
80 (2)

16 (15)

29 (9)

15 (16)

18 (14)

14 (17)

#8

20 (13)
36 (7)
60 (3)
45 (5)
40 (6)
22 (12)
18 (14)
80 (2)

32 (8)
24 (11)
50 (4)
29 (9)

26 (10)

12 (19)

16 (15)
100 (1)

15 (16)
13 (18)

14 (17)
10 (21)
11 (20)

Points

522
404
269
267
241
220
213
196
180
166
154
147
141
140
130
126
124
120
105
105
103
100
97
97
93
76
61
53
50
50
50
41
31
28
28
27
26
24
20
14
12
10
10
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